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Office Depot has all the Restaurant paper supplies you need.
All delivered fast and free.

The wood fibers used to make this paper product come from sustainable
sources approved by a recognized forest certification program.

Receipt / Kitchen Rolls
840215

554045

1375570

818629

818638

1383184

21⁄4" x 150'

3" x 150'

21⁄4" x 85'

31⁄8" x 230'

31⁄8" x 273'

3" x 100'

Bond - Kitchen | Receipt Rolls

Bond - Kitchen | Receipt Rolls

Thermal Receipt Rolls

Thermal Receipt Rolls

Thermal Receipt Rolls

2-PT Carbonless, White/Canary

100 Rolls/ctn

50 Rolls/ctn

12 Rolls/pk

50 Rolls/ctn

50 Rolls/ctn

50 Rolls/ctn

Item # Size Description Quantity

Guest Checks
361601

363201

600001

700001

499703

499713

3.4" x 6.75"

3.4" x 6.75"

3.4" x 6.75"

3.4" x 6.75"

4.25" x 8.5"

4.25" x 8.5"

60g Bond / 1 pt. Green / 16 Line

130g Bond / 1 pt. Green Guest Check / 15 Line

60g Carbon / 2 pt. Green / 17 Line

66g Carbonless / 2 pt. Green Guest Check / 17 Line

55g & 125g NCR Carbonless / 2 pt. Tan / 15 Line

55g & 125g NCR Carbonless / 3 pt. Tan / 15 Line

50 Books/ctn

50 Books/ctn

50 Books/ctn

50 Books/ctn

250/pk

250/pk

Ribbons / Cleaning Cards
818449

2392 2.1" x 3.345"

Epson ERC 30/34/38 (Black/Red)

WAFFLE - Reader Cleaning Card

6/ctn

40/ctn

Butcher / Freezer / Table Paper
7800

7801

7802

7821

7822

7850

7851

7852

15" x 1000'

18" x 1000'

24" x 1000'

18" x 1100'

24" x 1100'

24" x 1000'

30" x 1000'

36" x 1000'

40# Bleached Butcher Paper, 3" Core

40# Bleached Butcher Paper, 3" Core

40# Bleached Butcher Paper, 3" Core

40# Bleached Freezer Paper, Polyethylene Coating, 3" Core

40# Bleached Freezer Paper, Polyethylene Coating, 3" Core

40# Bleached White Table Paper, 3" Core

40# Bleached White Table Paper, 3" Core

40# Bleached White Table Paper, 3" Core

1 Roll/ctn

1 Roll/ctn

1 Roll/ctn

1 Roll/ctn

1 Roll/ctn

1 Roll/ctn

1 Roll/ctn

1 Roll/ctn



The Paper People Want To Help

Quick Paper SurveyQuick Paper Survey

Help us understand the types of paper your restaurant uses.

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

7.   

8.

   9.

10.
11.

Do you accept credit cards?
If YES, how many credit card termianls do you have in:
     A:   This facility: __________     B:   In your total branch network: __________
What is the brand(s) of your receipt printers:

Do you have a drive through in this location?

Do you use receipt paper in your kitchen?
If YES, what type of paper is used?     ___________ Colored paper?     ___________

Do you use guest checks to take orders?
If YES, what item/item # do you use? ________________

What types of other papers are being used in the backroom or office?

Epson Micros NCR IBM
Star Citizen Other: _________________

Copy Paper Conitinuous Computer Paper Calcualtor Paper Other: ______________

If YES, what type of paper is used for drive-through transactions?

THERMAL
31∕8”   ______
21∕4”   ______
Other ______

BOND
Size __________

Colored Paper? __________

2-PLY
Size __________

Which type of paper(s) do you use with your POS System?

THERMAL
31∕8”   ______
21∕4”   ______
Other ______

BOND
Size __________

2-PLY
Size __________

Yes       No

Yes       No

Yes       No

12.
13.

Do you ever experience credit card reader errors when sliding the card?
Do you ever get “voiding” or black lines appearing in your printed receipts?

Yes       No

Yes       No

Customer Name:

Company Name:

Contact Person:     

E-Mail:

Please fax form to: 800-562-5357®

stores.o cedepot.com

888-2-OFFICE (888-263-3423)

business cedepot.com

How many locations does this restaurant have?

Dining Room

Kitchen

Drive Through

Back-Room

Guest Checks

Cleaning Cards

Yes       No


