

Receipt / Kitchen Rolls	ills/ctn Is/ctn Ils/pk Is/ctn Is/ctn
840215 2½" x 150' Bond - Kitchen Receipt Rolls 100 Ro 554045 3" x 150' Bond - Kitchen Receipt Rolls 50 Ro 1375570 2½" x 85' Thermal Receipt Rolls 12 Ro 818629 3½" x 230' Thermal Receipt Rolls 50 Ro 818638 3½" x 273' Thermal Receipt Rolls 50 Ro 1383184 3" x 100' 2-PT Carbonless, White/Canary 50 Ro Guest Checks 361601 3.4" x 6.75" 60g Bond / 1 pt. Green / 16 Line 50 Boo 363201 3.4" x 6.75" 130g Bond / 1 pt. Green Guest Check / 15 Line 50 Boo	ls/ctn lls/pk ls/ctn ls/ctn
554045 3" x 150' Bond - Kitchen Receipt Rolls 50 Ro 1375570 2½" x 85' Thermal Receipt Rolls 12 Ro 818629 3½" x 230' Thermal Receipt Rolls 50 Ro 818638 3½" x 273' Thermal Receipt Rolls 50 Ro 1383184 3" x 100' 2-PT Carbonless, White/Canary 50 Ro Guest Checks 361601 3.4" x 6.75" 60g Bond / 1 pt. Green / 16 Line 50 Boo 363201 3.4" x 6.75" 130g Bond / 1 pt. Green Guest Check / 15 Line 50 Boo	ls/ctn lls/pk ls/ctn ls/ctn
1375570 2½" x 85' Thermal Receipt Rolls 12 Ro 818629 3½" x 230' Thermal Receipt Rolls 50 Ro 818638 3½" x 273' Thermal Receipt Rolls 50 Ro 1383184 3" x 100' 2-PT Carbonless, White/Canary 50 Ro Guest Checks 361601 3.4" x 6.75" 60g Bond / 1 pt. Green / 16 Line 50 Boo 363201 3.4" x 6.75" 130g Bond / 1 pt. Green Guest Check / 15 Line 50 Boo	lls/pk ls/ctn ls/ctn
818629 3½" x 230' Thermal Receipt Rolls 50 Ro 818638 3½" x 273' Thermal Receipt Rolls 50 Ro 1383184 3" x 100' 2-PT Carbonless, White/Canary 50 Ro Guest Checks 361601 3.4" x 6.75" 60g Bond / 1 pt. Green / 16 Line 50 Boo 363201 3.4" x 6.75" 130g Bond / 1 pt. Green Guest Check / 15 Line 50 Boo	ls/ctn ls/ctn
818638 31%" x 273' Thermal Receipt Rolls 50 Ro 1383184 3" x 100' 2-PT Carbonless, White/Canary 50 Ro Guest Checks 361601 3.4" x 6.75" 60g Bond / 1 pt. Green / 16 Line 50 Boo 363201 3.4" x 6.75" 130g Bond / 1 pt. Green Guest Check / 15 Line 50 Boo	ls/ctn
1383184 3" x 100' 2-PT Carbonless, White/Canary 50 Ro Guest Checks 361601 3.4" x 6.75" 60g Bond / 1 pt. Green / 16 Line 50 Boo 363201 3.4" x 6.75" 130g Bond / 1 pt. Green Guest Check / 15 Line 50 Boo	
Guest Checks 361601 3.4" x 6.75" 60g Bond / 1 pt. Green / 16 Line 50 Book 363201 3.4" x 6.75" 130g Bond / 1 pt. Green Guest Check / 15 Line 50 Book	ls/ctn
361601 3.4" x 6.75" 60g Bond / 1 pt. Green / 16 Line 50 Bood / 363201 3.4" x 6.75" 130g Bond / 1 pt. Green Guest Check / 15 Line 50 Bood	
361601 3.4" x 6.75" 60g Bond / 1 pt. Green / 16 Line 50 Bood / 363201 3.4" x 6.75" 130g Bond / 1 pt. Green Guest Check / 15 Line 50 Bood	
363201 3.4" x 6.75" 130g Bond / 1 pt. Green Guest Check / 15 Line 50 Boo	
	ks/ctn
600004 2 4" v 6 75" 600 Carbon / 2 pt Croop / 17 Line 50 Dec	ks/ctn
600001 3.4" x 6.75" 60g Carbon / 2 pt. Green / 17 Line 50 Boc	ks/ctn
700001 3.4" x 6.75" 66g Carbonless / 2 pt. Green Guest Check / 17 Line 50 Boo	ks/ctn
499703 4.25" x 8.5" 55g & 125g NCR Carbonless / 2 pt. Tan / 15 Line 250	/pk
499713 4.25" x 8.5" 55g & 125g NCR Carbonless / 3 pt. Tan / 15 Line 250	/pk
Ribbons / Cleaning Cards	
818449 Epson ERC 30/34/38 (Black/Red) 6/d	tn
2392 2.1" x 3.345" WAFFLE - Reader Cleaning Card 40/	otn
Butcher / Freezer / Table Paper	
7800 15" x 1000' 40# Bleached Butcher Paper, 3" Core 1 Ro	l/ctn
7801 18" x 1000' 40# Bleached Butcher Paper, 3" Core 1 Ro	I/ctn
7802 24" x 1000' 40# Bleached Butcher Paper, 3" Core 1 Ro	l/ctn
7821 18" x 1100' 40# Bleached Freezer Paper, Polyethylene Coating, 3" Core 1 Ro	l/ctn
7822 24" x 1100' 40# Bleached Freezer Paper, Polyethylene Coating, 3" Core 1 Ro	I/ctn
7850 24" x 1000' 40# Bleached White Table Paper, 3" Core 1 Ro	l/ctn



7851

7852



30" x 1000'

36" x 1000'

business.officedepot.com



888-2-OFFICE (888-263-3423)



stores.officedepot.com

40# Bleached White Table Paper, 3" Core

40# Bleached White Table Paper, 3" Core

1 Roll/ctn

1 Roll/ctn



Orieh Paper Survey

The Paper People Want To Help

Help us understand the types of paper your restaurant uses.

The state of the s	
How many location <mark>s does this restauran</mark>	t have?
Dining Room	
1. Do you accept credit cards?	Yes No
If YES, how many credit card termianls do you hav	ve in:
A: This facility: B: In your to	otal branch network:
What is the brand(s) of your receipt printers:	
Eps <mark>on Micros</mark>	NCR IBM
Star Citizen	Other:
4. Which type of paper(s) do you use with your POS S	S <mark>ystem?</mark>
THERMAL BOND	2-PLY
3½" Size	Size
274 Other	
Kitchen	
5. Do you use receipt paper in your kitchen?	Yes No
6. If YES, what type of paper is used?	
Drive Through	
7. Do you have a drive through in this location?	Yes No
8. If YES, what type of paper is used for drive-through	
THERMAL BOND	2-PLY
31/8" Size	
21/4"	
Other Colored Paper?	
Back-Room	
 What types of other papers are being used in the ba 	
Copy Paper Conitinuous Computer Pa	per Calcualtor Paper Other:
Guest Checks	
10 . Do you use guest checks to take orders?	Yes No
11. If YES, what item/item # do you use?	
Cleaning Cards	
12. Do you ever experience credit card reader errors w	rhen sliding the card?
13. Do you ever get "voiding" or black lines appearing i	
- 20 , 30 ever get voiding of black lines appearing t	m your printed receipts: IES INU
	Customer Name:
business. office depot.com	
ifice	Company Name:
888-2-OFFICE (888-263-3423)	Contact Person:
stores.officedepot.com	E-Mail: